Description of the Immovable 
Property

Reserve Price, EMD & Last Date of 
Submission of EMD

1

LAN: LXPAN00216-170022866
Branch: Panvel
Borrower: Sunita Shankar Das
Co-Borrower: Sadhana 
Shankar Das
Guarantor : Rakeshkumar 
Prabhunarayan Singh

08-02-2018 For Rs.  
949807/-  (Rupees Nine 

Lakh Forty Nine Thousand 
Eight Hundred & Seven 

Only) 

Flat No. 201, 2Nd Floor, Devkrupa 
Apartment, Plot Bearing S.No. 
194/22, Village Purne, Tal. Bhiwandi, 
Dist. Thane Purna Village, Near Asha 
Pura Hotel 421302 Bhiwandi Thane 
Maharashtra

Reserve Price: Rs.400000/- (Four 
Lakh Only)

EMD: Rs. 40000/- (Forty Thousand 
Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:23-03-2026

2

LAN: LXPEN00316-170041377
Branch: Pen
Borrower: Bajirao Laxman Patil
Co-Borrower: Shobha Bajirao 
Patil

15-12-2020 For Rs.  
1104851/-  (Rupees Eleven 
Lakh Four Thousand Eight 
Hundred & Fifty One Only) 

Flat No - 203, 2Nd Floor, Shivam 
Homes, House No - 289, Mouje Adia, 
Panvel, Navi-Mumbai, Maharashtra 
- 410206

Reserve Price: Rs.400000/- (Four 
Lakh Only)

EMD: Rs. 40000/- (Forty Thousand 
Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:23-03-2026

3

LAN: LXPAN00314-150000998
Branch: Panvel
Borrower: Rajankumar 
Radheshyam Jaiswal
Co-Borrower: Rita Rajankumar 
Jaiswal

15-06-2017 For Rs.  
1161794/-  (Rupees Eleven 
Lakh Sixty One Thousand 
Seven Hundred & Ninety 

Four Only) 

Flat No.04, 1St Flr,Untwals Sea View, 
Plot No-B-8/1 Sec-19 Koparkhairne 
Thane Maharashtra 400709

Reserve Price: Rs.1500000/- (Fifteen 
Lakh Only)

EMD: Rs. 150000/- (One Lakh Fifty 
Thousand Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:23-03-2026

4

LAN: LXPEN00316-170031002
Branch: Pen
Borrower: Subhash Kaluram 
Gadge
Co-Borrower: Savita Subhas 
Gadge

24-03-2018 For Rs.  
1510713/-  (Rupees Fifteen 
Lakh Ten Thousand Seven 
Hundred & Thirteen Only) 

House No 223 , Situated On The 
Land Bearing S. No. 43, H.No. 6/A 
, At Village Ambeke Khurd, Taluka- 
Murbad, Dist Thane, 421401 Thane 
Maharashtra

Reserve Price: Rs.640000/- (Six Lakh 
Forty Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 64000/- (Sixty Four 
Thousand Only) 

Last date of EMD Deposit:23-03-2026

5

LAN: LXVAS00116-170037707
Branch: Vasai
Borrower: Pradipkumar 
Parsottam Palsankar
Co-Borrower: Ankush Pradeep 
Palsanakar

12-09-2018 For Rs.  
1682072/-  (Rupees Sixteen 
Lakh Eighty Two Thousand 

&Seventy Two Only) 

Flat No. 08, 1St Floor, Venessa 
Apartment, Delvin Appeksh, Plot No. 
48, Sr No. 150/151, Before Manas 
Mandir, Village - Savroli Bdr Shahpur, 
District - Thane, 421601 421601 
Thane Maharashtra

Reserve Price: Rs.640000/- (Six Lakh 
Forty Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 64000/- (Sixty Four 
Thousand Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:23-03-2026 

6

LAN: LXASA00316-170037166
Branch: Asangaon
Borrower: Harshad Govind 
Kalan
Co-Borrower: Govind Dattu 
Kalan

22-06-2018 For Rs.  
2480487/-  (Rupees 

Twenty Four Lakh Eighty 
Thousand Four Hundred & 

Eighty Seven Only) 

Flat No. 703, 7Th Floor, A Wing 
Mayureshwar Park, S.No 27 
H.No.4D Bhopar, Nandivali Tarphe 
Panchnand, Mayuresh Temple, 
Dombivali East Kalyan Thane 421204 
Maharashtra India

Reserve Price: Rs.528000/- (Five Lakh 
Twenty Eight Thousand Only)
EMD: Rs. 52800/- (Fifty Two 

Thousand Eight Hundred Only)
 Last date of EMD Deposit:23-03-2026

7

LAN: LXAMB00416-170041970
Branch: Ambernath
Borrower: Pravin Laxman 
Dhakane